| Peninsula Australian Shepherd Association -- HIT Report I

For the Trial dates of
11/15/2025 11/16/2025

Calculations are based on Qualifying Runs from Jumpers / Regular / Gamblers.
Level determined as lowest level the dog was entered in the Regular class. (Must be entered in Regular to be eligible.)

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to Peninsula Australian Shepherd Association

HITQPts: Faultless Q --- Elite = 7, Open = 6, Novice =5 ; <=5 Fault Q --- Elite = 3.5, Open = 3, Novice = 2.5
Reg YPS: Combined Yards Per Second of Qualifying Regular runs
Gmb Pts: Combined Total Points (Opening + Gamble) from Qualifying Gamblers runs
Overall High in Trial Dog
Dog Owner HITQ Pts RegYPS  Gmb Pts
Overall Trial Breezy, E200419 Lewis 77.0 18.63 161
Overall High in Trial Dogs For Each Division
Dog Owner HITQ Pts RegYPS Gmb Pts
Std Div Overall Abby, E225152 Wise 70.0 11.96 153
Vet Div Overall Breezy, E200419 Lewis 77.0 18.63 161
ACE STD Div Overall Tighe, N221951 Loughney 21.0 8.10 0
ACE SR Div Overall Maisie, N189583 Preston 38.5 7.95 50
High in Trial Dogs For Each Level and Division
Dog Owner HITQ Pts RegYPS  Gmb Pts
Novice Jedi, F237858 Kingston 53.0 12.36 147
Novice-ACE STD Rosie, N233702 Garrow 75 3.19 42
Open Harper, E210947 Brennan 30.0 3.1 40
Open-V Nike, E202332 Joyce 17.0 3.21 38
Elite Abby, E225152 Wise 70.0 11.96 153
Elite-V Breezy, E200419 Lewis 77.0 18.63 161
Elite-ACE STD Tighe, N221951 Loughney 21.0 8.10 0
Elite-ACE SR Maisie, N189583 Preston 38.5 7.95 50

Page 1 of 2



| Peninsula Australian Shepherd Association -- HIT Report I

For the Trial dates of
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Calculations are based on Qualifying Runs from Jumpers / Regular / Gamblers.

Level determined as lowest level the dog was entered in the Regular class. (Must be entered in Regular to be eligible.)

HITQ Pts:
Reg YPS:
Gmb Pts:

Novice

Jedi, F237858
Jinx, F237859

The Fonz, N226825

Callum, N233660
Donner, E219003
Jaz, T20985

Novice-ACE STD

Rosie, N233702
Tribble, T20699

Open
Harper, E210947
Freya, E233527
Bodhi, E232940

Angelina, PJPENDING

Luke, T18903

Open-V
Nike, E202332

Elite
Abby, E225152
Penzey, T16495
Neo, N223930
Dillon, LEP 1552
Gem, E219105
Zoey, E220757
Sunny, E223318
Piper, E222607
Misha, T14577

Nabucco, E227540

Reese, T16802
Ryder, N221674

Elite-V
Breezy, E200419
Sage, E198085
Ember, E195234
Odin, N206746

Kingston
Kingston
Philippidis
Loughney
Patterson
Wall

Garrow
Harlow

Brennan
Robinson
Hudson
Phelps
Egan

Joyce

Wise
Bauer
Freitas
Lewis
Salusky
Young
Highstreet
Clark Morlock
Shank
Watts
Wall
Nichols

Lewis
Danver
Lovelis
Lewis

HITQ
Pts

53.0
40.5
37.5
20.0
20.0

5.0

7.5
5.0

30.0
30.0
24.0
21.0

9.0

17.0

70.0
45.5
42.0
38.5
35.0
35.0
28.0
245
21.0
17.5

7.0

7.0

77.0
70.0
63.0
52.5

Reg Gmb

YPS

12.36
5.49
6.59
3.13
0.00
0.00

3.19
4.22

3.1
0.00
3.16
9.58
5.28

3.21

11.96
10.78
14.50
7.39
10.77
9.22
5.60
3.19
0.00
8.47
5.03
0.00

18.63
13.22
14.39
19.31

Pts

147
146
149
36
82
0

42

40
99
86
94
54

38

153
129
53
103
97
106
110
95
54

161
148
108
119
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Faultless Q --- Elite = 7, Open = 6, Novice =5 ; <=5 Fault Q --- Elite = 3.5, Open = 3, Novice = 2.5
Combined Yards Per Second of Qualifying Regular runs
Combined Total Points (Opening + Gamble) from Qualifying Gamblers runs

Gryffin, E199834
Smitty, E209773
Reese, T13627

Logan, E184292
Gracie, N196554

Elite-ACE STD
Tighe, N221951
Rambler, E192821

Elite-ACE SR
Maisie, N189583

Laursen
Graham
Walker
Highstreet
Clark Morlock

Loughney
Patterson

Preston

HITQ
Pts

52.5
45.5
38.5
35.0
245

21.0
21.0

38.5

Reg Gmb
YPS Pts

14.76 159
12.39 152
10.22 44
14.97 51

9.85 48

810 O
000 O

7.95 50
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