Peninsula Australian Shepherd Association -- HIT Report

For the Trial dates of 11/15/2025 11/16/2025

Calculations are based on Qualifying Runs from Jumpers / Regular / Gamblers.

Level determined as lowest level the dog was entered in the Regular class. (Must be entered in Regular to be eligible.)

HITQ Pts: Faultless Q --- Elite = 7, Open = 6, Novice = 5; <=5 Fault Q --- Elite = 3.5, Open = 3, Novice = 2.5

Reg YPS: Combined Yards Per Second of Qualifying Regular runs

Gmb Pts: Combined Total Points (Opening + Gamble) from Qualifying Gamblers runs

Overall High in Trial Dog								
	<u>Dog</u>	<u>Owner</u>	HITQ Pts	Reg YPS	Gmb Pts			
Overall Trial	Breezy, E200419	Lewis	77.0	18.63	161			
Overall High in Trial Dogs For Each Division								
	<u>Dog</u>	<u>Owner</u>	HITQ Pts	Reg YPS	Gmb Pts			
Std Div Overall	Abby, E225152	Wise	70.0	11.96	153			
Vet Div Overall	Breezy, E200419	Lewis	77.0	18.63	161			
ACE STD Div Overall	Tighe, N221951	Loughney	21.0	8.10	0			
ACE SR Div Overall	Maisie, N189583	Preston	38.5	7.95	50			

High in Trial Dogs For Each Level and Division								
	Dog	<u>Owner</u>	HITQ Pts	Reg YPS	Gmb Pts			
Novice	Jedi, F237858	Kingston	53.0	12.36	147			
Novice-ACE STD	Rosie, N233702	Garrow	7.5	3.19	42			
Open	Harper, E210947	Brennan	30.0	3.11	40			
Open-V	Nike, E202332	Joyce	17.0	3.21	38			
Elite	Abby, E225152	Wise	70.0	11.96	153			
Elite-V	Breezy, E200419	Lewis	77.0	18.63	161			
Elite-ACE STD	Tighe, N221951	Loughney	21.0	8.10	0			
Elite-ACE SR	Maisie, N189583	Preston	38.5	7.95	50			

Peninsula Australian Shepherd Association -- HIT Report

For the Trial dates of 11/15/2025 11/16/2025

Calculations are based on Qualifying Runs from Jumpers / Regular / Gamblers.

Level determined as lowest level the dog was entered in the Regular class. (Must be entered in Regular to be eligible.)

Faultless Q --- Elite = 7, Open = 6, Novice = 5; <=5 Fault Q --- Elite = 3.5, Open = 3, Novice = 2.5 HITQ Pts:

Reg YPS: Combined Yards Per Second of Qualifying Regular runs

Gmb Pts: Combined Total	Points (Opening +	Gamble	e) from C	(ualifyi	ng Gamblers runs	
		HITQ Pts	Reg YPS	Gmb Pts		ŀ
Novice					Gryffin, E199834 Laurse	en :
Novice					Smitty, E209773 Graha	m 4
Jedi, F237858	Kingston	53.0	12.36		Reese, T13627 Walke	r :
Jinx, F237859	Kingston	40.5	5.49		Logan, E184292 Highst	reet
The Fonz, N226825	Philippidis	37.5	6.59	149	Gracie, N196554 Clark	Morlock :
Callum, N233660	Loughney	20.0	3.13	36	FILE ACE CED	
Donner, E219003	Patterson	20.0	0.00	82	Elite-ACE STD	
Jaz, T20985	Wall	5.0	0.00	0	Tighe, N221951 Lough	-
Novice-ACE STD					Rambler, E192821 Patter	son :
Rosie, N233702	Garrow	7.5	3.19	42	Elite-ACE SR	
Tribble, T20699	Harlow	5.0	4.22	0	Maisie, N189583 Presto	n :
Open						
Harper, E210947	Brennan	30.0	3.11	40		
Freya, E233527	Robinson	30.0	0.00	99		
Bodhi, E232940	Hudson	24.0	3.16	86		
Angelina, PJPENDING	Phelps	21.0	9.58	94		
Luke, T18903	Egan	9.0	5.28	54		
Open-V	_gan	0.0	0.20	0.		
·	la	47.0	0.04	00		
Nike, E202332	Joyce	17.0	3.21	38		
Elite						
Abby, E225152	Wise	70.0	11.96	153		
Penzey, T16495	Bauer	45.5	10.78	129		
Neo, N223930	Freitas	42.0	14.50	53		
Dillon, LEP 1552	Lewis	38.5	7.39	103		
Gem, E219105	Salusky	35.0	10.77	97		
Zoey, E220757	Young	35.0	9.22	106		
Sunny, E223318	Highstreet	28.0	5.60	110		
Piper, E222607	Clark Morlock	24.5	3.19	95		
Misha, T14577	Shank	21.0	0.00	54		
Nabucco, E227540	Watts	17.5	8.47	0		
Reese, T16802	Wall	7.0	5.03	0		
Ryder, N221674	Nichols	7.0	0.00	0		
Elite-V						
Breezy, E200419	Lewis	77.0	18.63	161		
Sage, E198085	Danver	70.0	13.22	148		

14.39 108

52.5 19.31 119

Lovelis

Lewis

Ember, E195234

Odin, N206746

HITQ

Pts

52.5 45.5

38.5

35.0

24.5

21.0

21.0

38.5

Reg

12.39 152 10.22

YPS

14.97

9.85

8.10

0.00

7.95 50

Gmb

Pts 14.76 159

44

51

48

0

0